RE 50131
Ausgabe: 2021-10
Ersetzt: 2020-10
RE 50131, edition: 2021-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Accumulator shut-off block
▶ Nominal diameter DN08; DN10; DN20; DN30
▶ Component series 3X
▶ Maximum operating pressure 350 bar [5075 psi]

18/26 ABZSS | Accumulator shut-off block
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 50131, edition: 2021-10
Accessories: ordering code accumulator adapter BSP thread
Version ACCUMULATOR ADAPTER
Material no.
FKM
ACCUMULATOR ADAPTER
Material no.
NBR 2)
S10 S10V/G3/4-M33X2 *BG R900545254 S10M/G3/4-M33X2 *BG R900862699
S12 S12V/G1 1/4-M33X2 *BG R900545255 S12M/G1 1/4-M33X2 *BG R900862700
S13 S13V/G2-M33X2 *BG R900545256 S13M/G2-M33X2 *BG R900862701
S30 S30V/G1/2-M33X2 *BG R900545252 S30M/G1/2-M33X2 *BG R900862695
S31 S31V/G3/4-M33X2 *BG R900545253 S31M/G3/4-M33X2 *BG R900862697
S104 S104V/G1/2-M20X1.5* & R901265402 S104M/G1/2-M20X1.5* & R901265401
S105 S105V/G3/4-M20X1.5* & R901265411 S105M/G3/4-M20X1.5* & R901265407
S107 S107V/G11/4-M20X1.5*& R901265412 S107M/G11/4-M20X1.5*& R901265422
S108 S108V/G3/4-M20X1.5* & R901265434 S108M/G3/4-M20X1.5* & R901265425
S109 S109V/G2-M20X1,5* & R901265408 S109M/G2-M20X1,5* & R901265404
S307 1) S307V/G 11/4-DN32 *BG R900085303 S307M/G 11/4-DN32 *BG R900067050
S309 1) S309V/G2-DN32 *BG R900545858 S309M/G2-DN32 *BG R900862702
1) Scope of delivery includes 4 hexagon socket head cap screws ISO 4762-M16 x 50 - 10.9
2) Special version
M33 x 2
Ø39,9 [Ø1.57]